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792B TRANS JACK PRODUCT NUMBER 030522

PCN-792BP121

Bolt Kit - includes:

#10 - M12 x 25 Hex Bolt

#11 - M12 Washer

#12 - M12 Hex Nut

#13 - M8 x 30 Hex Bolt

#14 - M8 Washer

#15 - M8 Hex Nut

PCN-792BP120

Head Assembly - includes:

#8 - Fingers

#9 - Head Plate

#19 - Chain

#10 - M12 x 25 Hex Bolt

#11 - M12 Washer

#12 - M12 Hex Nut

#20 - M8 Bolt/Wing Nut

#22 - M10 x 25 Hex Bolt

	 REF 	 PART NUMBER 	DESCRIPTION

	 1	  PCN-792BP01 	 SUPPORT POST

	 4	  PCN-792BP04 	 LEG

	 5 	 PCN-792BP05 	 HYD POWER UNIT

	 6 	 PCN-792BP06 	 JACK HANDLE

	 7 	 PCN-792BP07 	 HANDLE GRIP

	 8 	 PCN-792BP08 	 FINGERS

	 9 	 PCN-792BP09 	 HEAD PLATE

	 19	 PCN-792BP19 	 CHAIN

	 21 	 PCN-792BP21 	 3” WHEEL

	 PCN-729BPRK REPAIR KIT  INCLUDES 
ITEM # 2,3,4,6,7,8,10,13,14,15,25,26,27
,29,30,


